PROVIDING AND LAYING SEWER LINE IN BHEL TOWNSHIP  
                                   SECTOR-17, NOIDA 

Period of Contract   : 30 Days (Thirty days) from the date of placement of work order. 

Earnest Money   :  Rs.4125/- (Rupees Four thousand one hundred twenty five only.) 

DATE OF SUBMISSION & OPENING OF TENDER 

Last date for submission of sealed tender at         :   08.04.2020 at 15:00 Hrs 

Estate Office, BHEL Township, Sector-17, Noida  

Date of opening the tender            :   08.04.2020 at 1530 Hrs.

[...]

NOTE: Incase portion of work is being withdrawn, 
contract quantities pertaining to portion of work withdrawn shall be considered as ‘Balance scope 
of work/supply’ for calculating Risk & Cost amount. 

28) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD): 

1) EMD of Rs 4,125/- (Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Five Only) in the form 
of Banker’s Cheque/Pay Order/Demand Draft/FDR issued by Scheduled Banks/Public Financial 
Institutions as defined in the Companies Act in favour of BHEL, payable at New Delhi, must be 
submitted in a separate envelope. FDR issued by Scheduled Banks/Public Financial Institutions